No
mn

YTBEPXJAAIO
[MPEKTOp LIKONbI

T.H. Xahngykosa

S;Y/7é

MEHHIO Ha «10» deBpans 2024r.

HanmeHoBaHue
6noaa

CanaTt 13 KBaLLeHOoM
KanycTbl
BUTOUKM pbIGHbIE
Puc oTBapHoii
paccbinyaTblil ¢ Mac/iom
CNMBOYHbIM
Yain ¢ caxapom, ¢
NUMOHOM
Xneb pkaHoi
nToro

B1TOUKM pbIGHbIE C
PMUCOM paccbinyartbiM, €
Mac/10M C/IMBOYHBIM
KanycTta KBalleHHas
(@on. rapHup)

Yain ¢ caxapom, ¢
NMMOHOM

Xneb6 nweHnYHbIN
Xneb pxxaHoi

NToro

MpaHnKK
Yali ¢ caxapom

nToro

Cy66oTa (1 Hegens)

Bbixopg
1-4kn
60

90
150/3

185/10/5

30
533

Bbixofa
5-11kn
90/150/3

50
185/10/5

30
40
563

Bbixofa

35
190/10

235

LeHa Benkun >Kupbl

66-76 1,02 3,00

13,17 10,70
3,63 6,50
0,11 0,02
1,98 0,36
19,19 20,58

57-56 16,80 17,20

0,85 2,50
0,11 0,02
2,28 0,24
2,64 0,48
22,68 22,95
9-20 '
2,07 1,65
0,07 0,02
2,14 1,67

Yrneso

Obl
5,07

15,79

37,58

10,15

11,88
80,47

53,36

4,23
10,15

14,76
15,84
98,34

26,25
10,01

36,26

Kanopwuii
HOCTb
51,42

193,30
223,35
41,32

59,40
568,79

416,65

42,85
41,32

70,50
79,20
650,52

128,25
40,00

168,10



